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Photography Studios
Copy of all images will be made available
PQCngeS free of charge 1 year after the session.

Faomilies, Kids, Babies, ond Pets $150

1.5 hour session
Unlimited locations™
Unlimited outfits”®
Unlimited poses

Proofs presented online

Maternity through 2 years $1200

8 - 1.5 hour sessions

Unlimited locations™

Unlimited outfits®

8 - 3x3 Accordion books each includes 10 images
Proofs presented online

Seniors $150

1.5 hour session
Unlimited locations*
Unlimited outfits”
Unlimited poses

Proofs presented online

Bring a Friend Senior Session $300

You get more time! While 1 person is being photographed the
other is getting ready!

3 hour session
Unlimited locations*
Unlimited outfits”
Unlimited poses

Proofs presented online

Prom $150

Commemorate your prom with professional photos. This
session includes:

1 hour session

Individual photograph of each person**
Photograph of each couple

Minimum of 2 group shots

Choice of 1 location

Proofs presented online

Services

Engagement sitting choice of location $200
Never Wear It Again session $250
Slide show $400

* Travel time between locations is part of the session time.
A Outfit change is part of the session time.
** Package includes up to 10 people. $25.00 for each additional person.

contact@picturethisofwi.com
920.486.6130
picturethisofwi.com

Fox Valley

1220 S Commercial St. Neenah

Credits

The more you spend the more you save!
«  Order subtotal equals $250 - $349.99 you receive a $50

credit.

. Ordder subtotal equals $350 - $449.99 you receive a $100
credit.

. Ordder subtotal equals $450+ you receive a $150.00
credit.

Reprints

Wallets (set of 8) $5
4x6 or 4x5 $15
5x7 $20
8x10 $30
10x13 $45
11x14 $70
16x20 $100
20x24 or 20x30 $150
24x36 $200

Canvas Gallery Wrap

Images are printed on premier art canvas substrate and
Professionally wrapped around a 1.5” thick wooden stretcher
rame.

8x10 $125
10x10 $125
11x14 $150
16x16 $165
16x20 $180
20x24 $220
24x30 $300
24x36 $340

Metal Prints

A coat of opaque white ink is added to the brushed aluminum
surface and then the image is printed on top. The print is hung
off a 1” deep brushed aluminum bracket.

16x16 $250
16x23.5 $265
19.5x19.5 $280
19.5x23.5 $295
Albums

8x8 Designed Photobook holds $350
6x6 Photobook $150
3x3 Accordion Album holds 10 images $60
5x5 Accordion Album holds 10 images $125

Portrait Pricelist



Greeting Cards

All thank you’s are custom designed. You can choose up
to 5 images with message preprinted or you can leave the

area blank for hand writfen notes.

4.25x5.5 folded greeting card [100]
5.5x8.5 folded greeting card [100]
4x6 postcard [100]

6x9 postcard [100]

4x6 magnet [100]

4x5 photo card [25]

4x6 photo card [25]

4x8 photo card [25]

5x6 photo card [25]

5x7 photo card [25]

5x8 photo card [25]

Apparel

Tote
Apron
Shirts

Customized Devices

Dress your tablet / laptop

iPad folio

Dress your phone / MP3 player
iPhone case

Dress you Lifeproof or Otterbox case

Specialty Items

2x3.5 magnet [set of 2]
3x4.5 magnet

Ornament

Black mug

Travel mug

DVD with license to print™

A Not applicable to earn credit

$130
$240
$75
$140
$150
$30
$30
$35
$35
$40
$40

$35
$41
$32

$100
$75
$50
$50
$50

$5

$25
$30
$40
$250

- Prices are in effect through December 2014 Subject to change without notice.
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Photography Studios

Travel

We are willing to travel anywhere. We are willing to travel
anywhere. ( Travel time is defined as the estimated quantity
of time it takes to drive the distance between the intersection
of Richmond & College Appleton, WI and the Assignment
Location, according to internet directions as researched on
Google Maps.

» If the Travel Time is less than or equal to 30 minutes, there
is no charge for mileage or travel costs attributed to the
Customer.

* If the Travel time is more than 30 minutes, the customer
agrees to pay an additional $75.00/30 minute drive time to
compensate Picture This Photography Studios for any travel
or mileage.

Portrait Pricelist



