

Copy of all images will be made available Packages free of charge 1 year after the session. Families, Kids, Babies, and Pets \$150 1.5 hour session **Unlimited locations*** Unlimited outfits^ Unlimited poses Proofs presented online Maternity through 2 years \$1200 8 - 1.5 hour sessions Unlimited locations* Unlimited outfits^ 8 - 3x3 Accordion books each includes 10 images Proofs presented online \$150 1.5 hour session Unlimited locations*

Seniors

- Unlimited outfits^
- Unlimited poses
- Proofs presented online

Bring a Friend Senior Session

\$300

You get more time! While 1 person is being photographed the other is getting ready!

- 3 hour session
- Unlimited locations*
- Unlimited outfits^ .
- Unlimited poses
- Proofs presented online

Prom

\$150

Commemorate your prom with professional photos. This session includes:

- 1 hour session
- Individual photograph of each person**
- Photograph of each couple
- Minimum of 2 group shots
- Choice of 1 location
- Proofs presented online

Services

Engagement sitting choice of location	\$200
Never Wear It Again session	\$250
Slide show	\$400

* Travel time between locations is part of the session time.

^ Outfit change is part of the session time.

** Package includes up to 10 people. \$25.00 for each additional person.

Credits

The more you spend the more you save!

- Order subtotal equals \$250 \$349.99 you receive a \$50 credit.
- Order subtotal equals \$350 \$449.99 you receive a \$100 credit.
- Order subtotal equals \$450+ you receive a \$150.00 credit.

Reprints

Wallets (set of 8)	\$5
4x6 or 4x5	\$15
5x7	\$20
8x10	\$30
10x13	\$45
11x14	\$70
16x20	\$100
20x24 or 20x30	\$150
24x36	\$200

Canvas Gallery Wrap

Images are printed on premier art canvas substrate and professionally wrapped around a 1.5" thick wooden stretcher frame.

8x10	\$125
10x10	\$125
11x14	\$150
16x16	\$165
16x20	\$180
20x24	\$220
24x30	\$300
24x36	\$340

Metal Prints

A coat of opague white ink is added to the brushed aluminum surface and then the image is printed on top. The print is hung off a 1" deep brushed aluminum bracket.

16x16	\$250
16x23.5	\$265
19.5x19.5	\$280
19.5x23.5	\$295

Albums

8x8 Designed Photobook holds	\$350
6x6 Photobook	\$150
3x3 Accordion Album holds 10 images	\$60
5x5 Accordion Album holds 10 images	\$125

Portrait Pricelist

Greeting Cards

All thank you's are custom designed. You can choose up to 5 images with message preprinted or you can leave the area blank for hand written notes.

4.25x5.5 folded greeting card [100]	\$130
5.5x8.5 folded greeting card [100]	\$240
4x6 postcard [100]	\$75
6x9 postcard [100]	\$140
4x6 magnet [100]	\$150
4x5 photo card [25]	\$30
4x6 photo card [25]	\$30
4x8 photo card [25]	\$35
5x6 photo card [25]	\$35
5x7 photo card [25]	\$40
5x8 photo card [25]	\$40

Apparel

Tote	\$35
Apron	\$41
Shirts	\$32

Customized Devices

Specialty Items

2x3.5 magnet [set of 2] 3x4.5 magnet	\$5 \$7
Ornament	\$25
Black mug	\$30
Travel mug	\$40
DVD with license to print^^	\$250

Travel

We are willing to travel anywhere. We are willing to travel anywhere. (Travel time is defined as the estimated quantity of time it takes to drive the distance between the intersection of Richmond & College Appleton, WI and the Assignment Location, according to internet directions as researched on Google Maps.

- If the Travel Time is less than or equal to 30 minutes, there is no charge for mileage or travel costs attributed to the Customer.
- If the Travel time is more than 30 minutes, the customer agrees to pay an additional \$75.00/30 minute drive time to compensate Picture This Photography Studios for any travel or mileage.

^^ Not applicable to earn credit

- Prices are in effect through December 2014 Subject to change without notice.

